Nokia Customer Care
NHL-9, RM-69 Series Transceivers
Issue 3 03/05 ©Nokia Corporation
2 - General Information
NHL-9, RM-69
2 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
[This page intentionally blank]
Page 2  ©Nokia Corporation Issue 3 03/05

GSM1800 and GSM1900 networks. GSM power class is 4 and PCN power class is 1.
NHL-9/RM-69 product and modules
Name Type code
Basic transceiver NHL-9/RM-69
Radio module TB6
NHL-9 transceiver RM-69 transceiver
Issue 3 03/05 ©Nokia Corporation Page 5
NHL-9, RM-69
2 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Accessories Lists
NHL-9 accessories list
Batteries Type
Semi-fixed Battery BL-5C
Chargers Type
Performance Travel Charger (EUR) ACP-12E
Performance Travel Charger (UK) ACP- 12X
Performance Travel Charger (US) Made in country ACP-12U
Performance Travel Charger (US) (Countries like Brazil/Portugal) ACP- 12UB
Performance Travel Charger  (US) (Countries like Brazil/Gradient) ACP-12G
Performance Travel Charger (Korea) ACP-12K
Performance Travel Charger (China) ACP- 12C
Performance Travel Charger (Argentina) ACP-12AR
Performance Travel Charger (Australia) ACP-12A
Cigarette Lighter Charger 10.8.. 32 Vdc LCH-9
Note! ACP-7, ACP-8 and ACP-9 chargers are also compatible
with NHL-9
Portable and Office Accessories Type